www.libraries.norfolk.gov.uk

Stop
Number

2
4
6
8

12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26

28

28/02/2019

VILLAGE

SWANNINGTON
SWANNINGTON
GT WITCHINGHAM
BAWDESWELL
BAWDESWELL
BAWDESWELL
FOXLEY
SPARHAM
SPARHAM
SPARHAM

GT WITCHINGHAM

LENWADE
ATTLEBRIDGE

DATE OF NEXT VISIT
09-Apr-19

07-May-19

04-Jun-19

02-Jul-19

30-Jul-19

27-Aug-19

24-Sep-19

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

TIME

09:55
10:20
10:45
11:15
11:55
12:30
12:55
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:25

16:15

16:40

For all enquiries about this route please call 01603 222303

County Coundll

Mobile Library Timetable

Route Number
Calls on
Normally Every

TIME

10:15
10:35
11:00
11:30
12:25
12:45
13:10
14:35
14:55
15:15
16:10

16:30

17:10

22-Oct-19
19-Nov-19
17-Dec-19
14-Jan-20
11-Feb-20
10-Mar-20
07-Apr-20

CEN216
Tues
4 weekly

STOP NAME

UPGATE OUTSIDE THE CHALET
VILLAGE PUMP

VILLAGE HALL

PARADISE ROAD

VILLAGE HALL

CHAUCER CLOSE

VILLAGE HALL

WELL CLOSE

LAY-BY OPPOSITE CHURCH
SPARHAM HILL LAY-BY

ST FAITHS CHURCH

WHEEL STOP CAFE LAY-BY

STATION ROAD -COUNCIL HOUSES

Please note this information is subject to change or amendment both on a permanent and temporary basis



