

## Mobile Library Timetable Route Number CEN216

Tues

Calls on

			Normally Every	4 weekly
Stop Number	VILLAGE	ARRIVAL TIME	DEPARTURE TIME	STOP NAME
2	SWANNINGTON	09:55	10:15	UPGATE OUTSIDE THE CHALET
4	SWANNINGTON	10:20	10:35	VILLAGE PUMP
6	GT WITCHINGHAM	10:45	11:00	VILLAGE HALL
8	BAWDESWELL	11:15	11:30	PARADISE ROAD
12	BAWDESWELL	11:55	12:25	VILLAGE HALL
14	BAWDESWELL	12:30	12:45	CHAUCER CLOSE
16	FOXLEY	12:55	13:10	VILLAGE HALL
18	SPARHAM	14:20	14:35	WELL CLOSE
20	SPARHAM	14:40	14:55	LAY-BY OPPOSITE CHURCH
22	SPARHAM	15:00	15:15	SPARHAM HILL LAY-BY
24	GT WITCHINGHAM	15:25	16:10	ST FAITHS CHURCH
26	LENWADE	16:15	16:30	WHEEL STOP CAFÉ LAY-BY
28	ATTLEBRIDGE	16:40	17:10	STATION ROAD -COUNCIL HOUSES

## DATE OF NEXT VISIT

09-Apr-19	22-Oct-19
07-May-19	19-Nov-19
04-Jun-19	17-Dec-19
02-Jul-19	14-Jan-20
30-Jul-19	11-Feb-20
27-Aug-19	10-Mar-20
24-Sep-19	07-Apr-20